
N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF
NW1/4 EX RD R/W. (AKA LOT 25
OF AN UNREC S/D).

NYDAM RYAN NEAL/NYDAM DEBRA L
1130 NW ASH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02215-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/08/2023 KS 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
2

205,635
37,236
55,000

297,871
104,933
192,938

HX HB 50,722
142,216
297,871

0

277,163

0982/1788 5/06/2003 WD Q I 06 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEAL R & NANCY NYDAM

RYAN NEAL & DEBRA L

0509/0471 6/01/1979 03 Q I 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 05/07/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:
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AREA
TYPE

TOTAL
GROSS
AREA
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OF

BASE

YEAR TOT ADJ
AREA
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L
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ON

YEAR
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L
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CODE CLS
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UNIT
TYPE

D
T

DPTH
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%
COND
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ADJ

UNIT
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LAND
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

9873 POOL 90 06/22/1995

2004HX Base Yr

1130 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,538 115.4160 124.65 316,362 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2107

BAS 1,421 100 1,421 115,133

FGR 550 55 302 24,469

FSP 322 40 129 10,452

FUS 686 100 686 55,582

2,979 2,538 205,635

BAS= W26 FSP= N14 W23 S14 E23$ W23 S29 E49 N4 FGR= E22 N25
W22 S25$ N25$ PTR=N30 FUS= N14 W49 S14 E49$ S30$.

BAS

2623

29

49

4

25

FSP 14

23

14

23

FGR

22

25

22

25

FUS 14

49

14

49

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 60 44 2,640.00 UT 10.00 10.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 18,480

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

37,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


